# 

|   | •               |      |  |  |
|---|-----------------|------|--|--|
| (Re                                     | questor's Name) |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| (Address)                               |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| (Address)                               |                 |      |  |  |
|   | · ·             |      |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 | MAIL |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| (Document Number)                       |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| · .                                     |                 |      |  |  |
|   |                 |      |  |  |
| Office Use Only                         |                 |      |  |  |

| 30       | 300078316103     |  |  |
|----------|------------------|--|--|
| , %<br>  | 08/07/0601029011 | **30.00  |  |
| 25 -<br> |                  | FILED<br>SECRETARY OF STATE<br>DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS<br>2006 AUG - 7 PM 2: 16 |  |
|          |                  | A  |  |

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: SUNNYLAND INVESTMENT, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

# SHAHID N. CHOWDHURY

(Name of Person)

### SUNNYLAND INVESTMENT, LLC

(Firm/Company)

## 707 NE 13TH STREET

(Address)

# FT. LAUDERDALE ,FL 33304

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SHAHID N. CHOWDHURY

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

954

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

2006 AUG

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

#### SUNNYLAND INVESTMENT, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on MAY 13,2005 and assigned document number L05000047719

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. SHAHID N. CHOWDHURY has been elected and accepted

the position as Manager Member and registered agent.

B.Shamser N. Chowdhury is no longer a member or registered agent

C.Shamsad Begum also is no longer a manager.

Dated August 2nd,

17 200/11

A SN CHOT

SHAMSAU

2006

uthorized representative of a member

# SHAHID N. CHOWDHURY.

Typed or printed name of signee

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..